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PG ME CS 64CN014 917721N004 18CN110 LINEAR ALGEBRA AND OPTIMIZATION 24 18 24 24 29 53 U F/NC
PG ME CS 64CN013 917721N010 18CN110 LINEAR ALGEBRA AND OPTIMIZATION 54 53 54 54 36 90 A+ NIMP
PG ME CS 64CN013 917721N010 18CN120 RF CIRCUITS FOR COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS 46 39 46 46 34 80 A NIMP
PG ME CS 64CN014 917721N004 18CN160 COMMUNICATION SYSTEM ENGINEERING 5 7 7 7 25 32 U FAIL
PG ME CS 64CN013 917721N010 18CN160 COMMUNICATION SYSTEM ENGINEERING 48 47 48 48 46 94 O NIMP
PG ME CS 64CN013 917721N010 18CNPK0 IMAGE SYSTEMS ENGINEERING 54 52 54 54 36 90 A+ NIMP
UG CSE 64048 917721C087 18CS260 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING 28 30 30 30 39 69 B NIMP
UG CIVIL 64229 917721B036 18EG140 ENGLISH 24 35 35 35 28 63 B PASS
UG CSE 64302 917721C044 18EG140 ENGLISH 17 27 27 27 23 50 C PASS
UG CSE 64048 917721C087 18EG140 ENGLISH 41 44 44 44 34 78 A IMP
UG ECE 64449 917721D094 18EG140 ENGLISH 20 31 31 31 30 61 B PASS
PG ME EN 64EN017 917721EN017 18EN140 SOLID AND HAZARDOUS WASTE MANAGEMENT 22 27 27 27 26 53 C PASS
PG ME EN 64EN017 917721EN017 18EN161 PHYSICO-CHEMICAL TREATMENT SYSTEM 15 14 15 15 35 50 U F/NC
UG CIVIL 64586 917721B042 18ES150 ENGINEERING EXPLORATION 25 29 29 29 31 60 B PASS
UG CIVIL 64063 917721B043 18ES150 ENGINEERING EXPLORATION 18 23 23 23 32 55 U FAIL
UG CIVIL 64820 917721B045 18ES150 ENGINEERING EXPLORATION 19 24 24 24 30 54 U FAIL
UG CIVIL 64609 917721B053 18ES150 ENGINEERING EXPLORATION 38 42 42 42 36 78 A IMP
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UG CIVIL 64609 917721B053 18ES150 ENGINEERING EXPLORATION 38 42 42 42 36 78 A IMP
UG CIVIL 64632 917721B054 18ES150 ENGINEERING EXPLORATION 22 22 22 22 30 52 U F/NC
UG CIVIL 64051 917721B055 18ES150 ENGINEERING EXPLORATION 18 27 27 27 26 53 C PASS
UG CIVIL 64252 917721B078 18ES150 ENGINEERING EXPLORATION 19 28 28 28 31 59 B PASS
UG CIVIL 64810 917721B081 18ES150 ENGINEERING EXPLORATION 22 28 28 28 31 59 B PASS
UG CIVIL 64053 917721B089 18ES150 ENGINEERING EXPLORATION 20 27 27 27 33 60 B PASS
UG ECE 64166 917721D053 18ES150 ENGINEERING EXPLORATION 14 21 21 21 26 47 U FAIL
UG ECE 64243 917721D075 18ES150 ENGINEERING EXPLORATION 20 27 27 27 36 63 B PASS
UG EEE 64169 917721E013 18ES150 ENGINEERING EXPLORATION 17 20 20 20 20 40 U FAIL
UG IT 64341 917721IT007 18ES150 ENGINEERING EXPLORATION 38 38 38 38 34 72 B+ NIMP
PG ME IM 64IM001 917721IM001 18IMPJ0 URBAN PLANNING AND DESIGN 25 30 30 30 33 63 B+ PASS
PG ME IM 64IM006 917721IM008 18IMPJ0 URBAN PLANNING AND DESIGN 24 30 30 30 35 65 B+ PASS
UG IT 64357 917721IT002 18IT260 ESSENTIALS OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 19 18 19 19 34 53 U F/NC
UG IT 64341 917721IT007 18IT260 ESSENTIALS OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 37 36 37 37 44 81 A NIMP
UG IT 64762 917721IT017 18IT260 ESSENTIALS OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 18 24 24 24 37 61 C PASS
UG IT 64251 917721IT034 18IT260 ESSENTIALS OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 19 20 20 20 37 57 U FAIL
UG IT 64723 917721IT039 18IT260 ESSENTIALS OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 20 17 20 20 32 52 U F/NC
UG IT 64326 917721IT042 18IT260 ESSENTIALS OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 19 20 20 20 38 58 U FAIL
UG IT 64356 917721IT046 18IT260 ESSENTIALS OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 19 14 19 19 35 54 U F/NC
UG IT 64006 917721IT049 18IT260 ESSENTIALS OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 19 14 19 19 38 57 U F/NC
UG IT 64036 917721IT050 18IT260 ESSENTIALS OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 19 17 19 19 35 54 U F/NC
UG IT 64350 917721IT053 18IT260 ESSENTIALS OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 20 20 20 20 38 58 U F/NC
UG IT 64374 917721IT061 18IT260 ESSENTIALS OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 18 16 18 18 35 53 U F/NC
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UG CIVIL 64741 917721B005 18MA110 ENGINEERING CALCULUS 13 12 13 13 28 41 U F/NC
UG CIVIL 64799 917721B021 18MA110 ENGINEERING CALCULUS 22 18 22 22 27 49 U F/NC
UG CIVIL 64627 917721B025 18MA110 ENGINEERING CALCULUS 10 15 15 15 29 44 U FAIL
UG CIVIL 64630 917721B029 18MA110 ENGINEERING CALCULUS 16 16 16 16 28 44 U F/NC
UG CIVIL 64582 917721B040 18MA110 ENGINEERING CALCULUS 10 13 13 13 23 36 U FAIL
UG CIVIL 64820 917721B045 18MA110 ENGINEERING CALCULUS 17 13 17 17 26 43 U F/NC
UG CIVIL 64051 917721B055 18MA110 ENGINEERING CALCULUS 5 6 6 6 22 28 U FAIL
UG CIVIL 64590 917721B057 18MA110 ENGINEERING CALCULUS 14 14 14 14 28 42 U F/NC
UG CIVIL 64784 917721B068 18MA110 ENGINEERING CALCULUS 25 19 25 25 29 54 U F/NC
UG CIVIL 64890 917721B069 18MA110 ENGINEERING CALCULUS 14 15 15 15 25 40 U FAIL
UG CIVIL 64884 917721B080 18MA110 ENGINEERING CALCULUS 18 28 28 28 29 57 B PASS
UG CIVIL 64810 917721B081 18MA110 ENGINEERING CALCULUS 7 5 7 7 25 32 U F/NC
UG CIVIL 64180 917721B087 18MA110 ENGINEERING CALCULUS 24 10 24 24 27 51 U F/NC
UG CIVIL 64873 917721B107 18MA110 ENGINEERING CALCULUS 12 19 19 19 26 45 U FAIL
UG CIVIL 64018 917721B116 18MA110 ENGINEERING CALCULUS 8 8 8 8 26 34 U F/NC
UG CSE 64244 917721C007 18MA110 ENGINEERING CALCULUS 24 20 24 24 27 51 U F/NC
UG CSE 64008 917721C019 18MA110 ENGINEERING CALCULUS 23 28 28 28 32 60 B PASSUG CSE 64008 917721C019 18MA110 ENGINEERING CALCULUS 23 28 28 28 32 60 B PASS
UG CSE 64250 917721C042 18MA110 ENGINEERING CALCULUS 30 31 31 31 31 62 B+ IMP
UG CSE 64302 917721C044 18MA110 ENGINEERING CALCULUS 4 5 5 5 26 31 U FAIL
UG CSE 64048 917721C087 18MA110 ENGINEERING CALCULUS 17 19 19 19 26 45 U FAIL
UG ECE 64030 917721D028 18MA110 ENGINEERING CALCULUS 22 19 22 22 28 50 U F/NC
UG ECE 64166 917721D053 18MA110 ENGINEERING CALCULUS 16 12 16 16 27 43 U F/NC
UG ECE 64243 917721D075 18MA110 ENGINEERING CALCULUS 23 19 23 23 26 49 U F/NC
UG ECE 64449 917721D094 18MA110 ENGINEERING CALCULUS 11 10 11 11 27 38 U F/NC
UG ECE 64238 917721D108 18MA110 ENGINEERING CALCULUS 11 10 11 11 24 35 U F/NC
UG EEE 64237 917721E011 18MA110 ENGINEERING CALCULUS 11 12 12 12 26 38 U FAIL
UG EEE 64496 917721E014 18MA110 ENGINEERING CALCULUS 18 17 18 18 26 44 U F/NC
UG EEE 64482 917721E018 18MA110 ENGINEERING CALCULUS 23 22 23 23 29 52 U F/NC
UG EEE 64263 917721E024 18MA110 ENGINEERING CALCULUS 13 8 13 13 29 42 U F/NC
UG EEE 64058 917721E025 18MA110 ENGINEERING CALCULUS 4 2 4 4 25 29 U F/NC
UG EEE 64855 917721E034 18MA110 ENGINEERING CALCULUS 14 14 14 14 21 35 U F/NC
UG EEE 64014 917721E038 18MA110 ENGINEERING CALCULUS 22 20 22 22 28 50 U F/NC
UG EEE 64760 917721E043 18MA110 ENGINEERING CALCULUS 22 24 24 24 34 58 U FAIL
UG EEE 64065 917721E046 18MA110 ENGINEERING CALCULUS 7 10 10 10 27 37 U FAIL
UG EEE 64791 917721E054 18MA110 ENGINEERING CALCULUS 13 16 16 16 30 46 U FAIL
UG EEE 64913 917721E069 18MA110 ENGINEERING CALCULUS 22 28 28 28 25 53 C PASS
UG EEE 64580 917721E075 18MA110 ENGINEERING CALCULUS 14 19 19 19 29 48 U FAIL
UG EEE 64537 917721E116 18MA110 ENGINEERING CALCULUS 40 37 40 40 32 72 B+ NIMP
UG MECT 64066 917721F015 18MA110 ENGINEERING CALCULUS 20 4 20 20 24 44 U F/NC
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UG MECT 64824 917721F031 18MA110 ENGINEERING CALCULUS 23 23 23 23 28 51 U F/NC
UG MECT 64894 917721F040 18MA110 ENGINEERING CALCULUS 13 15 15 15 27 42 U FAIL
UG MECT 64405 917721F045 18MA110 ENGINEERING CALCULUS 19 19 19 19 26 45 U F/NC
UG MECH 64698 917721G006 18MA110 ENGINEERING CALCULUS 25 31 31 31 26 57 B PASS
UG MECH 64728 917721G009 18MA110 ENGINEERING CALCULUS 12 20 20 20 30 50 U FAIL
UG MECH 64652 917721G017 18MA110 ENGINEERING CALCULUS 22 18 22 22 27 49 U F/NC
UG MECH 64173 917721G031 18MA110 ENGINEERING CALCULUS 23 22 23 23 32 55 U F/NC
UG MECH 64665 917721G037 18MA110 ENGINEERING CALCULUS 24 27 27 27 30 57 B PASS
UG MECH 64885 917721G038 18MA110 ENGINEERING CALCULUS 20 17 20 20 32 52 U F/NC
UG MECH 64905 917721G042 18MA110 ENGINEERING CALCULUS 22 24 24 24 35 59 U FAIL
UG MECH 64751 917721G052 18MA110 ENGINEERING CALCULUS 20 19 20 20 28 48 U F/NC
UG MECH 64040 917721G055 18MA110 ENGINEERING CALCULUS 12 14 14 14 30 44 U FAIL
UG MECH 64897 917721G060 18MA110 ENGINEERING CALCULUS 13 19 19 19 31 50 U FAIL
UG MECH 64657 917721G068 18MA110 ENGINEERING CALCULUS 7 8 8 8 28 36 U FAIL
UG MECH 64651 917721G071 18MA110 ENGINEERING CALCULUS 23 27 27 27 28 55 B PASS
UG MECH 64653 917721G072 18MA110 ENGINEERING CALCULUS 13 17 17 17 28 45 U FAIL
UG IT 64762 917721IT017 18MA110 ENGINEERING CALCULUS 20 27 27 27 29 56 B PASSUG IT 64762 917721IT017 18MA110 ENGINEERING CALCULUS 20 27 27 27 29 56 B PASS
UG IT 64864 917721IT027 18MA110 ENGINEERING CALCULUS 22 31 31 31 32 63 B+ PASS
UG IT 64043 917721IT029 18MA110 ENGINEERING CALCULUS 23 32 32 32 30 62 B+ PASS
UG IT 64326 917721IT042 18MA110 ENGINEERING CALCULUS 14 14 14 14 26 40 U F/NC
UG IT 64356 917721IT046 18MA110 ENGINEERING CALCULUS 10 7 10 10 26 36 U F/NC
UG IT 64036 917721IT050 18MA110 ENGINEERING CALCULUS 23 20 23 23 26 49 U F/NC
UG IT 64851 917721IT090 18MA110 ENGINEERING CALCULUS 22 24 24 24 24 48 U FAIL
UG IT 64844 917721IT106 18MA110 ENGINEERING CALCULUS 11 11 11 11 27 38 U F/NC
UG CIVIL 64627 917721B025 18ME160 ENGINEERING GRAPHICS 19 19 19 19 40 59 U F/NC
UG CIVIL 64027 917721B026 18ME160 ENGINEERING GRAPHICS 22 22 22 22 29 51 U F/NC
UG CIVIL 64177 917721B035 18ME160 ENGINEERING GRAPHICS 20 23 23 23 31 54 B PASS
UG CIVIL 64582 917721B040 18ME160 ENGINEERING GRAPHICS 19 20 20 20 28 48 U FAIL
UG CIVIL 64051 917721B055 18ME160 ENGINEERING GRAPHICS 16 12 16 16 26 42 U F/NC
UG CIVIL 64252 917721B078 18ME160 ENGINEERING GRAPHICS 20 16 20 20 33 53 U F/NC
UG CIVIL 64247 917721B084 18ME160 ENGINEERING GRAPHICS 20 19 20 20 34 54 U F/NC
UG EEE 64263 917721E024 18ME160 ENGINEERING GRAPHICS 15 16 16 16 31 47 U FAIL
UG EEE 64065 917721E046 18ME160 ENGINEERING GRAPHICS 18 14 18 18 34 52 U F/NC
UG EEE 64580 917721E075 18ME160 ENGINEERING GRAPHICS 19 19 19 19 33 52 U F/NC
UG EEE 64812 917721E081 18ME160 ENGINEERING GRAPHICS 21 21 21 21 36 57 U F/NC
UG EEE 64536 917721E107 18ME160 ENGINEERING GRAPHICS 19 19 19 19 37 56 U F/NC
UG EEE 64537 917721E116 18ME160 ENGINEERING GRAPHICS 32 35 35 35 41 76 A IMP
UG MECT 64066 917721F015 18ME160 ENGINEERING GRAPHICS 17 19 19 19 38 57 U FAIL
UG MECT 64718 917721F028 18ME160 ENGINEERING GRAPHICS 16 19 19 19 31 50 U FAIL
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UG MECT 64029 917721F036 18ME160 ENGINEERING GRAPHICS 19 27 27 27 44 71 B+ PASS
UG MECT 64405 917721F045 18ME160 ENGINEERING GRAPHICS 20 26 26 26 39 65 B+ PASS
UG MECH 64686 917721G010 18ME160 ENGINEERING GRAPHICS 19 25 25 25 35 60 B PASS
UG MECH 64897 917721G060 18ME160 ENGINEERING GRAPHICS 18 18 18 18 26 44 U F/NC
UG MECH 64710 917721G066 18ME160 ENGINEERING GRAPHICS 14 23 23 23 30 53 B PASS
PG ME PS 64PS004 917721K007 18PS110 OPTIMIZATION & APPLIED MATHEMATICS 25 30 30 30 30 60 B PASS
PG ME SE 64SE021 917721J004 18SE130 THEORY OF ELASTICITY AND PLASTICITY 19 21 21 21 26 47 U FAIL
PG ME SE 64SE006 917721J007 18SE130 THEORY OF ELASTICITY AND PLASTICITY 18 22 22 22 28 50 U FAIL
PG ME SE 64SE016 917721J024 18SE130 THEORY OF ELASTICITY AND PLASTICITY 19 27 27 27 26 53 C PASS
PG ME SE 64SE004 917721J008 18SEPA0 ANALYSIS AND DESIGN OF CONCRETE STRUCTURES 29 32 32 32 18 50 C PASS
PG ME SE 64SE023 917721J014 18SEPA0 ANALYSIS AND DESIGN OF CONCRETE STRUCTURES 32 31 32 32 21 53 C NIMP
PG ME SE 64SE002 917721J015 18SEPA0 ANALYSIS AND DESIGN OF CONCRETE STRUCTURES 17 17 17 17 20 37 U F/NC
PG ME SE 64se016 917721J024 18SEPA0 ANALYSIS AND DESIGN OF CONCRETE STRUCTURES 25 21 25 25 22 47 U F/NC
PG MCA 64CA010 917721Y007 20CA110 MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCIENCE 17 21 21 21 27 48 U FAIL
PG MCA 64CA029 917721Y008 20CA110 MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCIENCE 30 29 30 30 34 64 B+ NIMP
PG MCA 64CA011 917721Y012 20CA110 MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCIENCE 17 13 17 17 31 48 U F/NC
PG MCA 64CA013 917721Y013 20CA110 MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCIENCE 14 13 14 14 29 43 U F/NCPG MCA 64CA013 917721Y013 20CA110 MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCIENCE 14 13 14 14 29 43 U F/NC
PG MCA 64CA014 917721Y014 20CA110 MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCIENCE 13 12 13 13 27 40 U F/NC
PG MCA 64CA022 917721Y017 20CA110 MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCIENCE 24 23 24 24 30 54 U F/NC
PG MCA 64CA027 917721Y019 20CA110 MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCIENCE 24 22 24 24 33 57 U F/NC
PG MCA 64CA018 917721Y026 20CA110 MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCIENCE 19 17 19 19 26 45 U F/NC
PG MCA 64CA028 917721Y028 20CA110 MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCIENCE 22 21 22 22 34 56 U F/NC
PG MCA 64CA010 917721Y007 20CA120 PROGRAMMING IN C 13 16 16 16 28 44 U FAIL
PG MCA 64CA013 917721Y013 20CA120 PROGRAMMING IN C 8 9 9 9 30 39 U FAIL
PG MCA 64CA014 917721Y014 20CA120 PROGRAMMING IN C 6 7 7 7 29 36 U FAIL
PG MCA 64CA002 917721Y025 20CA120 PROGRAMMING IN C 35 36 36 36 38 74 A NIMP
PG MCA 64CA018 917721Y026 20CA120 PROGRAMMING IN C 12 14 14 14 33 47 U FAIL
PG MCA 64CA013 917721Y013 20CA130 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION AND ARCHITECTURE 24 30 30 30 22 52 C PASS
PG MCA 64CA014 917721Y014 20CA130 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION AND ARCHITECTURE 18 18 18 18 22 40 U F/NC
UG CSBS 64062 917721H003 20CB110 DISCRETE MATHEMATICS 41 38 41 41 35 76 B+ NIMP
UG CSBS 64195 917721H009 20CB110 DISCRETE MATHEMATICS 38 37 38 38 34 72 B NIMP
UG CSBS 64396 917721H010 20CB110 DISCRETE MATHEMATICS 23 20 23 23 30 53 U F/NC
UG CSBS 64236 917721H020 20CB110 DISCRETE MATHEMATICS 17 14 17 17 31 48 U F/NC
UG CSBS 64781 917721H030 20CB110 DISCRETE MATHEMATICS 16 13 16 16 30 46 U F/NC
UG CSBS 64062 917721H003 20CB120 INTRODUCTORY TOPICS IN STATISTICS,PROBABILITY AND CALCULUS22 19 22 22 35 57 U F/NC
UG CSBS 64761 917721H007 20CB120 INTRODUCTORY TOPICS IN STATISTICS,PROBABILITY AND CALCULUS23 19 23 23 32 55 U F/NC
UG CSBS 64012 917721H017 20CB120 INTRODUCTORY TOPICS IN STATISTICS,PROBABILITY AND CALCULUS23 22 23 23 25 48 U F/NC
UG CSBS 64781 917721H030 20CB120 INTRODUCTORY TOPICS IN STATISTICS,PROBABILITY AND CALCULUS13 12 13 13 30 43 U F/NC
UG CSBS 64192 917721H037 20CB120 INTRODUCTORY TOPICS IN STATISTICS,PROBABILITY AND CALCULUS20 22 22 22 35 57 U FAIL
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UG CSBS 64171 917721H039 20CB120 INTRODUCTORY TOPICS IN STATISTICS,PROBABILITY AND CALCULUS25 19 25 25 32 57 U F/NC
UG CSBS 64719 917721H046 20CB120 INTRODUCTORY TOPICS IN STATISTICS,PROBABILITY AND CALCULUS16 11 16 16 27 43 U F/NC
UG CSBS 64028 917721H050 20CB120 INTRODUCTORY TOPICS IN STATISTICS,PROBABILITY AND CALCULUS16 12 16 16 33 49 U F/NC
UG CSBS 64195 917721H009 20CB130 FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTER SCIENCE 36 37 37 37 31 68 B+ IMP
UG CSBS 64236 917721H020 20CB130 FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTER SCIENCE 20 21 21 21 26 47 U FAIL
UG CSBS 64396 917721H010 20CB140 PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 25 10 25 25 21 46 U F/NC
UG CSBS 64382 917721H011 20CB160 FUNDAMENTALS OF PHYSICS 24 30 30 30 32 62 C PASS
UG CSBS 64400 917721H038 20CB160 FUNDAMENTALS OF PHYSICS 23 28 28 28 32 60 C PASS
UG ARCH 64AR077 917721AR031 21AR120 FUNDAMENTALS OF BUILDING SYSTEMS 17 18 18 18 38 56 U FAIL
UG ARCH 64AR002 917721AR055 21AR120 FUNDAMENTALS OF BUILDING SYSTEMS 22 25 25 25 40 65  B+ PASS
UG CIVIL 64585 917721B002 21CH130 CHEMISTRY 22 32 32 32 30 62 B PASS
UG CIVIL 64594 917721B014 21CH130 CHEMISTRY 21 38 38 38 31 69 B+ PASS
UG CIVIL 64027 917721B026 21CH130 CHEMISTRY 22 22 22 22 26 48 U F/NC
UG CIVIL 64784 917721B068 21CH130 CHEMISTRY 26 25 26 26 35 61 U F/NC
UG CIVIL 64252 917721B078 21CH130 CHEMISTRY 17 23 23 23 30 53 U FAIL
UG CIVIL 64810 917721B081 21CH130 CHEMISTRY 25 28 28 28 33 61 B PASS
UG CIVIL 64247 917721B084 21CH130 CHEMISTRY 26 27 27 27 30 57 B PASSUG CIVIL 64247 917721B084 21CH130 CHEMISTRY 26 27 27 27 30 57 B PASS
UG CIVIL 64053 917721B089 21CH130 CHEMISTRY 23 19 23 23 32 55 U F/NC
UG CSE 64322 917721C027 21CH130 CHEMISTRY 26 25 26 26 30 56 U F/NC
UG CSE 64302 917721C044 21CH130 CHEMISTRY 24 27 27 27 29 56 B PASS
UG CSE 64914 917721C052 21CH130 CHEMISTRY 25 29 29 29 26 55 B PASS
UG ECE 64021 917721D026 21CH130 CHEMISTRY 18 35 35 35 30 65 B+ PASS
UG ECE 64243 917721D075 21CH130 CHEMISTRY 22 23 23 23 26 49 U FAIL
UG ECE 64238 917721D108 21CH130 CHEMISTRY 23 27 27 27 27 54 C PASS
UG EEE 64169 917721E013 21CH130 CHEMISTRY 19 23 23 23 22 45 U FAIL
UG EEE 64496 917721E014 21CH130 CHEMISTRY 25 23 25 25 28 53 U F/NC
UG EEE 64263 917721E024 21CH130 CHEMISTRY 22 31 31 31 31 62 B PASS
UG EEE 64058 917721E025 21CH130 CHEMISTRY 11 11 11 11 29 40 U F/NC
UG MECT 64017 917721F049 21CH130 CHEMISTRY 25 23 25 25 31 56 U F/NC
UG MECT 64573 917721F059 21CH130 CHEMISTRY 18 34 34 34 31 65 B+ PASS
UG MECH 64662 917721G003 21CH130 CHEMISTRY 26 23 26 26 34 60 U F/NC
UG MECH 64749 917721G004 21CH130 CHEMISTRY 23 20 23 23 30 53 U F/NC
UG MECH 64686 917721G010 21CH130 CHEMISTRY 23 23 23 23 27 50 U F/NC
UG MECH 64186 917721G029 21CH130 CHEMISTRY 20 17 20 20 32 52 U F/NC
UG MECH 64751 917721G052 21CH130 CHEMISTRY 23 27 27 27 32 59 B PASS
UG IT 64326 917721IT042 21CH130 CHEMISTRY 22 22 22 22 31 53 U F/NC
UG IT 64356 917721IT046 21CH130 CHEMISTRY 24 16 24 24 32 56 U F/NC
UG IT 64844 917721IT106 21CH130 CHEMISTRY 23 16 23 23 30 53 U F/NC
UG IT 64205 917721IT115 21CH130 CHEMISTRY 24 23 24 24 33 57 U F/NC
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UG CIVIL 64892 917721B006 21PH120 PHYSICS 17 22 22 22 35 57 U FAIL
UG CIVIL 64799 917721B021 21PH120 PHYSICS 11 16 16 16 34 50 U FAIL
UG CIVIL 64035 917721B023 21PH120 PHYSICS 16 15 16 16 34 50 U F/NC
UG CIVIL 64627 917721B025 21PH120 PHYSICS 14 19 19 19 37 56 U FAIL
UG CIVIL 64027 917721B026 21PH120 PHYSICS 11 14 14 14 34 48 U FAIL
UG CIVIL 64210 917721B027 21PH120 PHYSICS 19 18 19 19 36 55 U F/NC
UG CIVIL 64630 917721B029 21PH120 PHYSICS 17 18 18 18 34 52 U FAIL
UG CIVIL 64588 917721B037 21PH120 PHYSICS 16 27 27 27 36 63 B+ PASS
UG CIVIL 64582 917721B040 21PH120 PHYSICS 19 18 19 19 37 56 U F/NC
UG CIVIL 64063 917721B043 21PH120 PHYSICS 22 22 22 22 34 56 U F/NC
UG CIVIL 64051 917721B055 21PH120 PHYSICS 12 12 12 12 27 39 U F/NC
UG CIVIL 64810 917721B081 21PH120 PHYSICS 24 23 24 24 30 54 U F/NC
UG CIVIL 64891 917721B097 21PH120 PHYSICS 12 13 13 13 35 48 U FAIL
UG CIVIL 64879 917721B099 21PH120 PHYSICS 17 18 18 18 33 51 U FAIL
UG CSE 64148 917721C002 21PH120 PHYSICS 17 17 17 17 32 49 U F/NC
UG CSE 64290 917721C012 21PH120 PHYSICS 41 42 42 42 38 80 A+ IMP
UG CSE 64322 917721C027 21PH120 PHYSICS 11 10 11 11 25 36 U F/NCUG CSE 64322 917721C027 21PH120 PHYSICS 11 10 11 11 25 36 U F/NC
UG CSE 64165 917721C031 21PH120 PHYSICS 14 16 16 16 35 51 U FAIL
UG CSE 64250 917721C042 21PH120 PHYSICS 43 43 43 43 35 78 A NIMP
UG CSE 64302 917721C044 21PH120 PHYSICS 4 4 4 4 31 35 U F/NC
UG CSE 64914 917721C052 21PH120 PHYSICS 14 15 15 15 29 44 U FAIL
UG ECE 64238 917721D108 21PH120 PHYSICS 11 9 11 11 29 40 U F/NC
UG EEE 64237 917721E011 21PH120 PHYSICS 5 4 5 5 30 35 U F/NC
UG EEE 64258 917721E017 21PH120 PHYSICS 10 23 23 23 32 55 U FAIL
UG EEE 64527 917721E019 21PH120 PHYSICS 21 19 21 21 32 53 U F/NC
UG EEE 64485 917721E020 21PH120 PHYSICS 14 14 14 14 34 48 U F/NC
UG EEE 64263 917721E024 21PH120 PHYSICS 13 16 16 16 34 50 U FAIL
UG EEE 64058 917721E025 21PH120 PHYSICS 8 14 14 14 28 42 U FAIL
UG EEE 64899 917721E031 21PH120 PHYSICS 11 15 15 15 33 48 U FAIL
UG EEE 64855 917721E034 21PH120 PHYSICS 5 7 7 7 30 37 U FAIL
UG EEE 64542 917721E094 21PH120 PHYSICS 17 19 19 19 32 51 U FAIL
UG MECT 64874 917721F014 21PH120 PHYSICS 17 19 19 19 29 48 U FAIL
UG MECT 64066 917721F015 21PH120 PHYSICS 2 2 2 2 30 32 U F/NC
UG MECT 64824 917721F031 21PH120 PHYSICS 16 16 16 16 28 44 U F/NC
UG MECT 64894 917721F040 21PH120 PHYSICS 14 15 15 15 30 45 U FAIL
UG MECT 64405 917721F045 21PH120 PHYSICS 19 20 20 20 26 46 U FAIL
UG MECT 64017 917721F049 21PH120 PHYSICS 12 11 12 12 31 43 U F/NC
UG MECT 64857 917721F055 21PH120 PHYSICS 12 21 21 21 27 48 U FAIL
UG MECH 64652 917721G017 21PH120 PHYSICS 19 23 23 23 31 54 U FAIL
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UG MECH 64842 917721G023 21PH120 PHYSICS 12 12 12 12 29 41 U F/NC
UG MECH 64715 917721G024 21PH120 PHYSICS 22 23 23 23 31 54 U FAIL
UG MECH 64712 917721G050 21PH120 PHYSICS 19 24 24 24 32 56 U FAIL
UG MECH 64040 917721G055 21PH120 PHYSICS 18 18 18 18 31 49 U F/NC
UG IT 64341 917721IT007 21PH120 PHYSICS 32 37 37 37 32 69 A IMP
UG IT 64178 917721IT010 21PH120 PHYSICS 12 12 12 12 33 45 U F/NC
UG IT 64251 917721IT034 21PH120 PHYSICS 14 19 19 19 32 51 U FAIL
UG IT 64036 917721IT050 21PH120 PHYSICS 16 14 16 16 30 46 U F/NC
UG IT 64334 917721IT082 21PH120 PHYSICS 18 28 28 28 38 66 A PASS
UG IT 64747 917721IT086 21PH120 PHYSICS 17 19 19 19 34 53 U FAIL
UG IT 64235 917721IT094 21PH120 PHYSICS 7 14 14 14 30 44 U FAIL

IMP:-IMPROVED,NIMP-NOT IMPROVED,F/NC:-FAIL/NOCHANGE

Controller of Examinations
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CHAIRMAN___________ COE___________ REGISTRAR ( ADMIN)___________ REGISTRAR (ACAD) /HOD ECE___________

DEAN (R&D)___________ DEAN ( MIS) ___________DEAN (AP) ___________ DEAN (STUD) ___________

DEAN (III) ___________ DEAN (ECA)___________ HOD.CIVIL___________ HOD.MECH___________

HOD.MECT___________ HOD.EEE___________ HOD.CSE ___________ HOD.IT___________

HOD.MATHS___________ HOD.CA/CSBS___________HOD.DS___________ HOD.ARCH___________

HOD.PHY___________ HOD CHEM___________ DCOE1___________ DCOE2___________
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